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DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 2

07.05.2024.
SUPERBIKE -

Race 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:07:30

Grobnik 4,168 km

7.5.2024. 15:00.

H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(285) GUNZEL Marc
(41) NAUMANN Florian 1 15:09:23.289 1:53.008 35.442 31.969 45.597
1 .5:09:16.991 1:46.710 33.641 29.649 43.420 2 15:11:11.431 1:48.142 35.514 32.581 40.047
2 .5:10:57.458 1:40.467 33.347 29.803 37.317 3 15:12:59.411 1:47.980 35.290 32.317 40.373
3 .5:12:38.666 1:41.208 33.602 29.990 37.616 4  15:14:47.855 1:48.444 35.166 32.928 40.350
4 5:14:20.484 1:41.818 33.765 30.504 37.549 5 15:16:37.514 1:49.659 35.633 33.077 40.949
5 .5:16:03.572 1:43.088 34.264 30.545 38.279 6 15:18:26.316 1:48.802 36.113 32.786 39.903
6 .5:17:48.133 1:44.561 35.365 30.166 39.030 7 15:20:15.563 1:49.247 36.051 32.855 40.341
7 .5:19:33.119 1:44.986 35.919 30.934 38.133 8 15:22:05.217 1:49.654 36.991 32.304 40.359
8 .5:21:15.058 1:41.939 33.755 30.083 38.101
(232) SCHNIEBS Sebastian
(69) #69 RUMA 1 15:09:24.221 1:53.940 35.916 31.954 46.070
1 .5:09:16.936 1:46.655 34.379 29.725 42.551 2 15:11:11.911 1:47.690 35.616 32.280 39.794
2 .5:10:58.802 1:41.866 33.677 29.711 38.478 3 15:13:00.672 1:48.761 36.046 32.189 40.526
3 15:12:41.011 1:42.209 33.791 29.909 38.509 4 15:14:49.523 1:48.851 36.062 31.985 40.804
4 15:14:25.161 1:44.150 34.236 30.698 39.216 5 15:16:36.869 1:47.346 35.616 31.481 40.249
5 .5:16:09.255 1:44.094 34.182 30.386 39.526 6 15:18:25.143 1:48.274 36.063 32.092 40.119
6 .5:17:54.451 1:45.196 35.143 30.477 39.576 7 15:20:15.145 1:50.002 36.223 32.605 41.174
7 .5:19:39.520 1:45.069 34.307 31.399 39.363 8 15:22:06.526 1:51.381 37.778 33.041 40.562
8 .5:21:25.460 1:45.940 34.546 30.455 40.939
(96) FISCHER Martin
(33) DREIER Keoma 1 15:09:25.704 1:55.423 35.394 32.249 47.780
1 .5:09:20.541 1:50.260 34.669 30.745 44.846 2 15:11:15.010 1:49.306 35.380 32.008 41.918
2 .5:11:05.658 1:45.117 35.404 31.112 38.601 3 15:13:03.773 1:48.763 35.565 32.099 41.099
3 15:12:49.409 1:43.751 34.301 30.290 39.160 4 15:14:53.745 1:49.972 35.694 32.718 41.560
4 5:14:33.399 1:43.990 34.427 30.809 38.754 5 15:16:41.541 1:47.796 35.198 31.812 40.786
5 .5:16:16.903 1:43.504 33.848 30.594 39.062 6 15:18:29.656 1:48.115 35.219 31.907 40.989
6 .5:18:02.512 1:45.609 34.421 31.925 39.263 7 15:20:18.702 1:49.046 35.991 32.111 40.944
7  .5:19:50.399 1:47.887 34.865 31.203 41.819 8 15:22:07.562 1:48.860 36.453 32.180 40.227
8 .5:21:37.179 1:46.780 34.798 32.522 39.460
(130) KIRCHNER Elmar
(519) DIETRICH Uli 1 15:09:35.382 2:05.101 38.356 33.957 52.788
1 .5:09:19.477 1:49.196 34.528 30.406 44.262 2 15:11:28.535 1:53.153 37.391 33.529 42.233
2 .5:11:04.448 1:44.971 34.941 30.835 39.195 3 15:13:22.742 1:54.207 37.731 34.105 42.371
3 15:12:48.081 1:43.633 34.007 30.592 39.034 4 15:15:16.943 1:54.201 37.331 34.424 42.446
4 .5:14:34.082 1:46.001 34.540 31.925 39.536 5 15:17:09.103 1:52.160 36.542 33.414 42.204
5 .5:16:18.706 1:44.624 34.192 30.902 39.530 6 15:19:02.351 1:53.248 37.334 33.792 42.122
6 .5:18:06.119 1:47.413 34.890 33.108 39.415 7  15:20:56.293 1:53.942 37.118 34.062 42.762
7  .5:19:54.295 1:48.176 36.044 30.978 41.154 8 15:22:50.085 1:53.792 37.060 33.831 42.901
8  .5:21:40.448 1:46.153 34.730 31.843 39.580
(91) HAUSER Claudia
(173) WELZHOFER Philipp 1 15:09:35.034 2:04.753 38.159 34.243 52.351
1 .5:09:30.096 1:59.815 35.849 32.638 51.328 2 15:11:29.685 1:54.651 37.361 33.499 43.791
2 .5:11:17.471 1:47.375 35.074 32.404 39.897 3 15:13:23.694 1:54.009 37.512 34.494 42.003
3 15:13:04.815 1:47.344 35.426 31.886 40.032 4 15:15:18.330 1:54.636 37.594 34.167 42.875
4  15:14:52.121 1:47.306 35.180 32.424 39.702 5 15:17:14.847 1:56.517 38.114 34,981 43.422
5 .5:16:39.229 1:47.108 35.174 32.131 39.803 6 15:19:11.218 1:56.371 37.419 34.624 44.328
6 .5:18:25.864 1:46.635 35.470 32.052 39.113 7  15:21:05.911 1:54.693 37.758 33.761 43.174
7 .5:20:13.636 1:47.772 35.711 32.166 39.895 8 15:22:59.164 1:53.253 37.130 33.067 43.056
8 .5:22:01.903 1:48.267 36.386 32.405 39.476
(013) WALPEN Sascha
(43) BIGLER Martin 1 15:09:40.205 2:09.924 39.917 36.078 53.929
1 .5:09:26.272 1:55.991 35.972 31.595 48.424 2 15:11:40.614 2:00.409 39.341 35.518 45.550
2 .5:11:12.334 1:46.062 34.585 31.623 39.854 3 15:13:40.020 1:59.406 38.973 35.155 45.278
3 15:13:00.235 1:47.901 36.078 31.375 40.448 4 15:15:38.837 1:58.817 38.988 34.740 45.089
4 5:14:46.534 1:46.299 35.281 31.099 39.919 5 15:17:37.229 1:58.392 38.750 34.880 44.762
5 .5:16:35.295 1:48.761 36.119 32.255 40.387 6 15:19:33.494 1:56.265 38.302 34.279 43.684
6 .5:18:24.883 1:49.588 36.421 32.086 41.081 7 15:21:31.825 1:58.331 38.768 35.278 44,285
7  .5:20:13.635 1:48.752 36.054 32.333 40.365
8 .5:22:03.749 1:50.114 36.578 32.863 40.673 (136) GIBBAT Mario
1 15:09:45.046 2:14.765 40.650 37.131 56.984
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DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 2
07.05.2024. Grobnik 4,168 km

SUPERBIKE - Race 1 7.5.2024. 15:00. - . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:07:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
2 .5:11:44.410 1:59.364 39.200 35.809 44,355
3 15:13:42.761 1:58.351 38.288 34.395 45.668
4 5:15:42.269 1:59.508 39.202 35.225 45.081
5 .5:17:40.715 1:58.446 38.804 34.618 45.024
6 .5:19:39.236 1:58.521 39.150 34.704 44.667
7  .5:21:34.642 1:55.406 38.369 33.572 43.465

(787) KUSTNER Stefan

1 .5:09:41.426 2:11.145 39.971 36.046 55.128
2 .5:11:41.867 2:00.441 39.584 36.000 44.857
3  .5:13:41.084 1:59.217 39.406 35.284 44.527
4  5:15:40.848 1:59.764 39.519 35.798 44.447
5 .5:17:39.459 1:58.611 38.850 35.894 43.867
6 .5:19:38.171 1:58.712 38.751 35.902 44.059
7  .5:21:37.507 1:59.336 38.628 36.584 44.124

(58) HERRLINGER Michael

1 .5:09:43.737 2:13.456 40.456 36.204 56.796
2 .5:11:43.005 1:59.268 38.972 34.843 45.453
3 .5:13:41.896 1:58.891 39.064 34.904 44.923
4 5:15:42.264 2:00.368 39.010 35.667 45.691
5 .5:17:40.322 1:58.058 38.394 34.741 44.923
6 .5:19:39.060 1:58.738 39.126 34.838 44.774
7 .5:21:39.138 2:00.078 39.565 34.942 45.571

(78) AALDERINK Sven

1 .5:09:46.394 2:16.113 41.241 37.396 57.476
2 .5:11:46.724 2:00.330 39.625 35.829 44.876
3 .5:13:53.094 2:06.370 41.810 38.453 46.107
4 5:15:54.467 2:01.373 39.579 36.082 45.712
5 .5:17:58.280 2:03.813 40.044 39.363 44.406
6 .5:20:03.399 2:05.119 40.460 37.731 46.928
7  .5:22:02.759 1:59.360 39.006 34.931 45.423

(859) STEMMER Ewald

1 .5:09:45.431 2:15.150 40.913 38.347 55.890
2 .5:11:54.324 2:08.893 42.113 39.140 47.640
3  .5:13:57.376 2:03.052 40.447 36.561 46.044
4 5:16:00.394 2:03.018 40.392 36.807 45.819
5 .5:18:00.952 2:00.558 39.901 35.648 45.009
6 .5:20:03.504 2:02.552 40.464 36.503 45.585
7  .5:22:04.395 2:00.891 39.691 34.434 46.766

(181) KNUTTEL Nico

1 .5:09:48.761 2:18.480 42.226 38.379 57.875
2 .5:11:55.904 2:07.143 42.071 39.414 45.658
3 .5:14:01.452 2:05.548 41.457 39.128 44.963
4  5:16:03.032 2:01.580 39.435 37.061 45.084
5 .5:18:04.423 2:01.391 39.144 36.867 45.380
6  .5:20:04.275 1:59.852 40.253 36.586 43.013
7  .5:22:06.332 2:02.057 40.037 35.625 46.395

(201) SEIDEL Ingo

1 .5:09:41.833 2:11.552 40.125 36.229 55.198
2 .5:11:44.240 2:02.407 40.197 36.883 45.327
3 .5:13:54.309 2:10.069 43.383 38.233 48.453
4 .5:16:01.282 2:06.973 41.045 38.436 47.492
5  .5:18:06.945 2:05.663 41.045 36.868 47.750
6 .5:20:08.854 2:01.909 40.119 35.695 46.095
7 .5:22:12.666 2:03.812 40.764 37.490 45,558
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